KENTUCKY YMCA YOUTH ASSOCIATION
MIDDLE SCHOOL KENTUCKY YOUTH ASSEMBLY
November 16-18, 2014

All scheduled events are mandatory. All Events in the Hyatt Regency unless otherwise noted.

Sunday, November 16th

Luggage Storage Regency 1
2:30 p.m. Advisor ONLY check-in Jessamine
3:00 Officer & Leadership Team meeting Patterson A

Candidate meeting Patterson EFG

Parliamentarian meeting Patterson B

Media Corps meeting Patterson H

Bill Authors meeting Patterson CD
3:30 ***All Delegates must attend one of these meetings***

Experienced Delegate Meeting Patterson CD

-All other delegates who have attended KYA before

New Delegate meeting Patterson AB
-Premiere Delegates
-First time High School KYA Delegates
-Premiere Executive Committee Candidates

rEE

***All Delegates will go directly from these meetings to the Education Fair

3:45 New Advisor meeting Patterson EFG
4.00 Advisor meeting, AT LEAST 1 Advisor per delegation Patterson EFG
4:15 Education Fair Bluegrass Ballroom

Convention Center

5:00 Opening Session Bluegrass Ballroom
-Call to Order: Presentation of Colors and Pledge Convention Center
-Y Staff & Officer Introductions
-Candidate Introductions
-Devotion by Assembly Chaplain
-Governor’s Opening Address

5:15 Adjourn Opening Session

5:30 Dinner recess for all Red Tag Delegates Food Court



5:30 p.m.

7:00

7:15

8:45

9:00

10:15
10:20
10:45

11:00

*** Professional Attire now required***

Blue Tag Committees meet (All Legislative & Premiere Delegates)

House 1 Patterson A
House 2 Patterson B
House 3 Patterson C
Senate 1 Patterson D
Senate 2 Patterson EFG
Senate 3 Regency 3

Dinner Recess for all Blue Tag Delegates

Red Tag Committees meet (All Legislative & Premiere Delegates)

House 1 Patterson A
House 2 Patterson B
House 3 Patterson C
Senate 1 Patterson D
Senate 2 Patterson EFG
Senate 3 Regency 3

All sessions adjourn—A// delegates proceed to Bluegrass Ballroom

General Assembly Bluegrass Ballroom
-Candidate Speeches Convention Center
-Student Y Service Highlights
-Docket Review for Frankfort
-Announcement of Leadership Team & Gavel Presentations
-Announcements
-Closing Thoughts

Pizza pick up (Advisors in front of the line)
Delegation Meetings Assigned Areas

On Assigned Halls

All students curfew (in assigned rooms)



Monday, November 17th

Blue Tag Schedule

6:45 a.m. Room curfew ends

6:45 Blue Tag Breakfast Hotel Lobby
(Hotel offers breakfast buffets and a la carte items) Regency

7:20 Blue Tag delegates and Advisors assemble Patterson CD

-Blue Tag Delegation Caucus
-Dismissal by Y-Staff for trip to Frankfort

8:55 Blue Tag Legislative Program Convenes Capitol House & Senate
-Action on top ranked legislation
(ALL seats in the chambers are assigned—ONLY sit in your assigned area)

Governor's office Capitol 327
Lieutenant Governor’s Office Annex 125
8:55 Blue Tag Premiere Program Convenes
-House Chamber Capitol Annex 149
-Senate Chamber Capitol Annex 169
Media Room Capitol 316
10:45 Premiere Program Adjourns (take underground tunnel to House Chambers)

-Delegates will debate top ranked Premiere bill in the House
-Afterwards, caucus with delegation in House

11:10 Legislative Program Adjourns
-Caucus with delegation in House, dismissal to Delegation Picture
-After Delegation Picture, board busses in front of Capitol for lunch

12:15 Blue Tag Lunch Regency Ballroom
1:30 Blue Tag Second Committees Convene at Hotel
-Hotel House Chamber Patterson AB
-Hotel Senate Chamber Patterson CD

4:15 All Blue Tag Programs Adjourn



Monday, November 17th

7:45

8:45

11:00

11:10

12:00

12:10

12:45

12:45

2:40

3:15

Red Tag Schedule

Red Tag Breakfast Hotel Lobby
(Hotel offers breakfast buffets and a la carte items) Regency

Red Tag Second Committees Convene at Hotel
Hotel House Chamber Patterson AB

Hotel Senate Chamber Patterson CD

All Red Tag Programs Adjourn

Red Tag Lunch Regency Ballroom

Red Tag delegates and Advisors assemble Patterson CD
-Red Tag Delegation Caucus

-Dismissal for lunch—head to the buses when dismissed by Y-Staff

Buses depart

Red Tag Legislative Program Convenes Capitol House & Senate
-Action on top ranked legislation
(ALL seats in the chambers are assigned—ONLY sit in your assigned area)

Governor's office Capitol 327
Lieutenant Governor’s office Annex 125

Red Tag Premiere Program Convenes

-House Chamber Capitol Annex 149
-Senate Chamber Capitol Annex 169
Media Room Capitol 316

Premiere Program Adjourns (take underground tunnel to House Chambers)
-Delegates will debate top ranked Premiere bill in the House
-Afterwards, caucus with delegation in House

Legislative Program Adjourns
-Caucus with delegation in House, dismissal to Delegation Picture
-After Delegation Picture, board busses in front of Capitol to return to Hotel



Monday, November 17th

4:30

4:30

6:15
6:45
7:15
7:30

8:00

8:10
9:50
10:00

10:25
10:30

11:00

11:20

Media Corps Meeting

Governor meets with remaining bill authors

Patterson EFG

Henry Clay

ALL EVENTS ON MONDAY EVENING ARE IN THE HILTON

Governor’s Dinner
Blue Tag Buffet Rotation
Red Tag Buffet Rotation
Mandatory Delegation Caucus
Mixer

-Final Look at Candidates

Dance

Fun and Games (cards, board games, etc.)
Talent Stage

Chill Room

Movie

Activities

Polls are open for voting
Polls Close for voting
Closing program

Regency Ballroom
Regency Ballroom
Patterson B/C/D
Patterson B/C/D

Patterson C/D
Patterson B
Patterson A
Patterson H
Patterson E/F/G
Patterson B

Patterson Foyer

Patterson C/D

-Announcement of final Candidates Y-Staff Announcements

-Closing Thoughts
-Adjournment

Pizza pick up (Advisors in front of line)
Delegation Meetings

On Assigned Halls

Room curfew (in assigned room & quiet)



Tuesday, November 18th

7:00 a.m. Room curfew ends
7:00 Advisor room checks and Clean up
Luggage Storage Patterson A
7:00 Red Tag Buffet Breakfast Crowne B/C
7:30 Blue Tag Buffet Breakfast Patterson B/C/D
7:30 Advisor Breakfast Patterson E/F/G
7:45 Media Corps Meeting Patterson H
8:30 Closing Session Bluegrass Ballroom
-Final look at Candidates Convention Center

-Delegates vote (Delegates ONLY)

-Governor’'s Closing Address

-Awards Celebration

-KYA Video Presentation (after closing, for sale at Y-Desk)

-Election Results—announcement of next year’'s Executive Committee
-Swearing in of the next year’s Governor Elect

10:45 Governor Elect adjourns Conference

Have a safe trip home
and
HAPPY HOLIDAYS!

Hope to see you at
Go For It! 2015
(check it out on our website www.kyymca.org/Go-For-It)



