KENTUCKY YMCA YOUTH ASSOCIATION MIDDLE SCHOOL KENTUCKY YOUTH ASSEMBLY November 16-18, 2014

All scheduled events are mandatory. All Events in the Hyatt Regency unless otherwise noted.

Sunday, November 16th

2:30 p.m.	Luggage Storage Advisor ONLY check-in	Regency 1 Jessamine
2.50 p.m.		Jessamme
3:00	Officer & Leadership Team meeting	Patterson A
	Candidate meeting	Patterson EFG
	Parliamentarian meeting	Patterson B
	Media Corps meeting	Patterson H
	Bill Authors meeting	Patterson CD
3:30	***All Delegates must attend one of these meetings***	
	Experienced Delegate Meeting	Patterson CD
	-All other delegates who have attended KYA before	
	New Delegate meeting	Patterson AB
	-Premiere Delegates	
	-First time High School KYA Delegates	
	-Premiere Executive Committee Candidates	
	All Delegates will go directly from these meetings to the	Education Fair
3:45	New Advisor meeting	Patterson EFG
4:00	Advisor meeting, AT LEAST 1 Advisor per delegation	Patterson EFG
4:15	Education Fair	Bluegrass Ballroom Convention Center
5:00	Opening Session -Call to Order: Presentation of Colors and Pledge -Y Staff & Officer Introductions -Candidate Introductions -Devotion by Assembly Chaplain -Governor's Opening Address	Bluegrass Ballroom Convention Center
5:15	Adjourn Opening Session	
5:30	Dinner recess for all Red Tag Delegates	Food Court

*** Professional Attire now required***

5:30 p.m.	Blue Tag Committees meet (All Legislative & Premiere Del	Blue Tag Committees meet (All Legislative & Premiere Delegates)	
·	House 1	Patterson A	
	House 2	Patterson B	
	House 3	Patterson C	
	Senate 1	Patterson D	
	Senate 2	Patterson EFG	
	Senate 3	Regency 3	
7:00	Dinner Recess for all Blue Tag Delegates		
7:15	Red Tag Committees meet (All Legislative & Premiere Dele	egates)	
	House 1	Patterson A	
	House 2	Patterson B	
	House 3	Patterson C	
	Senate 1	Patterson D	
	Senate 2	Patterson EFG	
	Senate 3	Regency 3	
8:45	All sessions adjourn— <i>All delegates proceed to Bluegrass</i>	Ballroom	
9:00	General Assembly	Bluegrass Ballroom	
	-Candidate Speeches	Convention Center	
	-Student Y Service Highlights		
	-Docket Review for Frankfort		
	-Announcement of Leadership Team & Gavel Prese	entations	
	-Announcements		
	-Closing Thoughts		
10:15	Pizza pick up (Advisors in front of the line)		
10:20	Delegation Meetings	Assigned Areas	
10:45	On Assigned Halls		
11:00	All students curfew (in assigned rooms)		

Monday, November 17th

Blue Tag Schedule

6:45 a.m.	Room curfew ends	
6:45	Blue Tag Breakfast (<i>Hotel offers breakfast buffets and a la carte items</i>)	Hotel Lobby Regency
7:20	Blue Tag delegates and Advisors assemble -Blue Tag Delegation Caucus -Dismissal by Y-Staff for trip to Frankfort	Patterson CD
8:55	Blue Tag Legislative Program Convenes -Action on top ranked legislation <i>(ALL seats in the chambers are assigned—ONLY sit in y</i>	Capitol House & Senate <i>your assigned area</i>)
	Governor's office Lieutenant Governor's Office	Capitol 327 Annex 125
8:55	Blue Tag Premiere Program Convenes -House Chamber -Senate Chamber	Capitol Annex 149 Capitol Annex 169
	Media Room	Capitol 316
10:45	Premiere Program Adjourns (<i>take underground tunnel to House Chambers</i>) -Delegates will debate top ranked Premiere bill in the House -Afterwards, caucus with delegation in House	
11:10	Legislative Program Adjourns -Caucus with delegation in House, dismissal to Delegation Picture -After Delegation Picture, board busses in front of Capitol for lunch	
12:15	Blue Tag Lunch	Regency Ballroom
1:30	Blue Tag Second Committees Convene at Hotel -Hotel House Chamber -Hotel Senate Chamber	Patterson AB Patterson CD

4:15 All Blue Tag Programs Adjourn

Monday, November 17th

Red Tag Schedule

7:45	Red Tag Breakfast (<i>Hotel offers breakfast buffets and a la carte items</i>)	Hotel Lobby Regency
8:45	Red Tag Second Committees Convene at Hotel Hotel House Chamber	Patterson AB
	Hotel Senate Chamber	Patterson CD
11:00	All Red Tag Programs Adjourn	
11:10	Red Tag Lunch	Regency Ballroom
12:00	Red Tag delegates and Advisors assemble -Red Tag Delegation Caucus -Dismissal for lunch— <i>head to the buses when dism</i>	Patterson CD missed by Y-Staff
12:10	Buses depart	
12:45	Red Tag Legislative Program Convenes -Action on top ranked legislation <i>(ALL seats in the chambers are assigned—ONLY sit in you</i>	Capitol House & Senate <i>ur assigned area)</i>
	Governor's office Lieutenant Governor's office	Capitol 327 Annex 125
12:45	Red Tag Premiere Program Convenes -House Chamber -Senate Chamber	Capitol Annex 149 Capitol Annex 169
	Media Room	Capitol 316
2:40	Premiere Program Adjourns (<i>take underground tunnel to F</i> -Delegates will debate top ranked Premiere bill in the Hou -Afterwards, caucus with delegation in House	-
3:15	Legislative Program Adjourns -Caucus with delegation in House, dismissal to Del -After Delegation Picture, board busses in front of	-

Monday, November 17th

4:30	Media Corps Meeting	Patterson EFG
4:30	Governor meets with remaining bill authors	Henry Clay
	ALL EVENTS ON MONDAY EVENING ARE I	N THE HILTON
	Governor's Dinner	
6:15	Blue Tag Buffet Rotation	Regency Ballroom
6:45	Red Tag Buffet Rotation	Regency Ballroom
7:15	Mandatory Delegation Caucus	Patterson B/C/D
7:30	Mixer	Patterson B/C/D
	-Final Look at Candidates	
8:00	Dance	Patterson C/D
	Fun and Games (cards, board games, etc.)	Patterson B
	Talent Stage	Patterson A
	Chill Room	Patterson H
	Movie	Patterson E/F/G
	Activities	Patterson B
8:10	Polls are open for voting	Patterson Foyer
9:50	Polls Close for voting	
10:00	Closing program	Patterson C/D
	-Announcement of final Candidates Y-Staff An -Closing Thoughts -Adjournment	nouncements
-		
10:25	Pizza pick up (Advisors in front of line)	
10:30	Delegation Meetings	
11:00	On Assigned Halls	
11:20	Room curfew (in assigned room & quiet)	

Tuesday, November 18th

7:00 a.m.	Room curfew ends	
7:00	Advisor room checks and Clean up Luggage Storage	Patterson A
7:00	Red Tag Buffet Breakfast	Crowne B/C
7:30	Blue Tag Buffet Breakfast	Patterson B/C/D
7:30	Advisor Breakfast	Patterson E/F/G
7:45	Media Corps Meeting	Patterson H
8:30	Closing Session -Final look at Candidates -Delegates vote (Delegates ONLY) -Governor's Closing Address -Awards Celebration -KYA Video Presentation (after closing, for sale at Y- -Election Results—announcement of next year's Exec -Swearing in of the next year's Governor Elect	

10:45 Governor Elect adjourns Conference

Have a safe trip home and HAPPY HOLIDAYS!

Hope to see you at Go For It! 2015 (check it out on our website www.kyymca.org/Go-For-It)